  PNEUMATICI
 RADIALI
PER TRATTORI
AGR
ALFA
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)
Codice Prodotto Misura &
Ply Rating
Larghezza di
Sezione
Diametro
Totale
Indice di
Carico
Indice di
Velocità
(kg) (psi)
Capacità di Carico dei
Pneumatici
Carico & Pressione
Press. Dei
Pneumatici al
Carico Massimo
Dimensione Gonfiato
Senza Carico
Circonferenza di
Rotolamento
Raggio Statico
Sotto Carico
TL / TT
UR6032900302GTK 900/60 R32 TL 905 1870 182/185 D/A8 8500/9250 58 5543 829
UR6518320302GTK 320/65 R18 TL 319 873 109/109 A8/B 1030/1030 23 2612 395
UR6520440302GTK 440/65 R20 TL 441 1080 138/141 D/A8 2360/2580 35 3213 483
UR6524440302GTK 440/65 R24 TL 441 1182 135/138 D/A8 2180/2385 35 3534 534
UR6528440302GTK 440/65 R28 TL 445 1285 131/134 D/A8 1950/2120 35 3857 585
UR6524480302GTK 480/65 R24 TL 479 1234 133/136 D/A8 2060/2255 23 3681 555
UR6528480302GTK 480/65 R28 TL 479 1335 136/139 D/A8 2240/2455 23 3998 605
UR6528540302GTK 540/65 R28 TL 550 1413 149/152 D/A8 3250/3560 35 4219 636
UR6530540302GTK 540/65 R30 TL 550 1470 150/153 D/A8 3350/3650 35 4396 664
UR6534540302GTK 540/65 R34 TL 550 1575 152/155 D/A8 3550/3875 35 4725 716
UR6538540302GTK 540/65 R38 TL 550 1675 153/156 D/A8 3650/4000 35 5039 767
UR6528600302GTK 600/65 R28 TL 601 1491 154/157 D/A8 3750/4105 35 4407 657
UR6538600302GTK 600/65 R38 TL 601 1745 154/157 D/A8 3750/4105 35 5237 795
UR6538650302GTK 650/65 R38 TL 650 1820 163/166 D/A8 4875/5300 35 5449 825
UR6542650302GTK 650/65 R42 TL 650 1913 165/168 D/A8 5150/5600 35 5744 872
UR7028320302GTK 320/70 R28 TL 319 1189 119/119 A8/B 1360/1360 23 3585 547
UR7024380302GTK 380/70 R24 TL 380 1190 125/128 D/A8 1650/1800 23 3556 537
UR7028380302GTK 380/70 R28 TL 380 1293 127/130 D/A8 1750/1910 23 3879 588
UR7024420302GTK 420/70 R24 TL 418 1248 130/133 D/A8 1900/2080 23 3720 560
UR7028420302GTK 420/70 R28 TL 418 1351 133/136 D/A8 2060/2250 23 4043 612
UR7028480302GTK 480/70 R28 TL 480 1425 140/143 D/A8 2500/2730 23 4253 641
UR7034480302GTK 480/70 R34 TL 479 1580 143/146 D/A8 2725/2980 23 4739 718
UR7038480302GTK 480/70 R38 TL 480 1685 145/148 D/A8 2900/3170 23 5067 771
UR7034520302GTK 520/70 R34 TL 516 1640 148/151 D/A8 3150/3440 23 4908 742
UR7038520302GTK 520/70 R38 TL 516 1749 150 D 3350 23 5223 793
UR7038580302GTK 580/70 R38 TL 577 1827 155 D 3875 23 5441 823
UR7046620302GTK 620/70 R46 TL 625 2036 162/165 D/A8 4750/5200 23 6124 931
UR7038710302GTK 710/70 R38 TL 716 1959 171/174 D/A8 6150/6730 35 5842 880
UR7042710302GTK 710/70 R42 TL 716 2061 173/176 D/A8 6500/7120 35 6162 931
60 SERIES
65 SERIES
70 SERIES
UR8528420302GTK 420/85 R28 TL 418 1425 139/139 A8/B 2430/2430 23 4252 641
UR8538520302GTK 520/85 R38 TL 516 1849 155/155 A8/B 3880/3880 23 5531 836
UR8538520302GTR 520/85 R38
à RINFORZATO
TL 516 1849 169/169 A8/B 5800/5800 52 5531 836
UR8542520302GTK 520/85 R42 TL 516 1951 157/157 A8/B 4130/4130 23 5851 887
UR9030420302GTK 420/90 R30 TL 418 1518 147/147 A8/B 3080/3080 35 4531 683
85 SERIES
90 SERIES